

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s).  
17143/2014

KAMALNAYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUN.COUNCIL AMALNER, TRH.ITS CH.OFFICER

Respondent(s)

CRLMP. 17143/2014(with c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date : 01/09/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay in refiling the special leave petition is condoned.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(SUNEET MAHAJAN)  
COURT MASTER